UK
No change, no progress
The Coupler Brochure
Manual couplers • Quick couplers • Electric connectors
苏州易爱使快速换模系统有限公司
苏州易爱使快速换模系统有限公司

EAS EIR manual couplers
Product overview
Please note that stock levels are depending on availability and stock is not reserved until your order has been confirmed. Stock levels
are subject to change without notification.
2 / 13
EAS Europe b.v.
De Hooge Hoek 19A / 3927 GG  Renswoude
Phone: +31 318 477 010 / The Netherlands
Part no. Description
 E-connectors
 Application: electricity, signal or power
 Plate thickness: 40mm
 51,6 mm aluminum housing
 M25x1,5 (side) / M32x1,5 (top) gland connection
CEF-25M e-connector female; 25 pins ø1,5 mm; wire 0,5 - 1,5 mm2
CEM-25M e-connector male; 25 pins ø1,5 mm; wire 0,5 - 1,5 mm2
CEF-37M e-connector female; 37 pins ø1,5 mm; wire 0,5 - 1,5 mm2
CEM-37M e-connector male; 37 pins ø1,5 mm; wire 0,5 - 1,5 mm2
 E-connectors
 Application: electricity, signal or power
 Plate thickness: 15mm
 51,6 mm aluminum housing
 M25x1,5 (side) / M40x1,5 (top) gland connection
CEFQ-3M e-connector female; 3 pins ø6 mm; wire 16 mm2
CEMQ-3M e-connector male; 3 pins ø6 mm; wire 16 mm2
CEFQ-5M e-connector female; 5 pins ø6 mm; wire 16 mm2
CEMQ-5M e-connector male; 5 pins ø6 mm; wire 16 mm2
CEFQ-7M e-connector female; 7 pins ø5 mm; wire 10 mm2
CEMQ-7M e-connector male; 7 pins ø5 mm; wire 10 mm2
CEFQ-14M e-connector female; 14 pins ø3 mm; wire 2,5 - 4 mm2
CEMQ-25M e-connector male; 25 pins ø1,5 mm; wire 0,5 - 1,5 mm2
CEFQ-37M e-connector female; 37 pins ø1,5 mm; wire 0,5 - 1,5 mm2
CEMQ-37M e-connector male; 37 pins ø1,5 mm; wire 0,5 - 1,5 mm2
CKFQ-3M e-connector female; 3 pins - cavity pressure sensor
CKMQ-3M e-connector male; 3 pins - cavity pressure sensor
 E-connectors
 Application: electricity, signal or power

Please note that stock levels are depending on availability and stock is not reserved until your order has been confirmed. Stock levels
are subject to change without notification.
EAS electric connectors Metric gland
Product overview
3 / 13
EAS Europe b.v.
De Hooge Hoek 19A / 3927 GG  Renswoude
Phone: +31 318 477 010 / The Netherlands
Part no. Description
 E-connectors
 Application: electricity, signal or power
 Plate thickness: 40mm
 51,6 mm aluminum housing
 Pg21 gland connection
CEF-25 e-connector female; 25 pins ø1,5 mm; wire 0,5 - 1,5 mm2
CEM-25 e-connector male; 25 pins ø1,5 mm; wire 0,5 - 1,5 mm2
CEF-37 e-connector female; 37 pins ø1,5 mm; wire 0,5 - 1,5 mm2
CEM-37 e-connector male; 37 pins ø1,5 mm; wire 0,5 - 1,5 mm2
 E-connectors
 Application: electricity, signal or power
 Plate thickness: 15mm
 51,6 mm aluminum housing
 Pg21 (side) / Pg29 (top) gland connection
CEFQ-3 e-connector female; 3 pins ø6 mm; wire 16 mm2
CEMQ-3 e-connector male; 3 pins ø6 mm; wire 16 mm2
CEFQ-5 e-connector female; 5 pins ø6 mm; wire 16 mm2
CEMQ-5 e-connector male; 5 pins ø6 mm; wire 16 mm2
CEFQ-7 e-connector female; 7 pins ø5 mm; wire 10 mm2
CEMQ-7 e-connector male; 7 pins ø5 mm; wire 10 mm2
CEFQ-14 e-connector female; 14 pins ø3 mm; wire 2,5 - 4 mm2
CEMQ-25 e-connector male; 25 pins ø1,5 mm; wire 0,5 - 1,5 mm2
CEFQ-37 e-connector female; 37 pins ø1,5 mm; wire 0,5 - 1,5 mm2
CEMQ-37 e-connector male; 37 pins ø1,5 mm; wire 0,5 - 1,5 mm2
CKFQ-3 e-connector female; 3 pins - cavity pressure sensor
CKMQ-3 e-connector male; 3 pins - cavity pressure sensor
 E-connectors
 Application: electricity, signal or power

Please note that stock levels are depending on availability and stock is not reserved until your order has been confirmed. Stock levels
are subject to change without notification.
EAS electric connectors PG gland
Product overview
4 / 13
EAS Europe b.v.
De Hooge Hoek 19A / 3927 GG  Renswoude
Phone: +31 318 477 010 / The Netherlands
Part no. Description
 E-connectors
 Application: electricity, signal or power
 Plate thickness: 15mm
 51,6 mm aluminum housing
 Metric or PG gland
CEFQG-14(M) e-connector female; 14 pins gold ø3 mm; wire 2,5 - 4 mm2
CEMQG-14(M) e-connector male; 14 pins gold ø3 mm; wire 2,5 - 4 mm2
CEFQG-25(M) e-connector female; 25 pins gold ø1,5 mm; wire 0,5 - 1,5 mm2
CEMQG-25(M) e-connector male; 25 pins gold ø1,5 mm; wire 0,5 - 1,5 mm2
CEFQG-37(M) e-connector female; 37 pins gold ø1,5 mm; wire 0,5 - 1,5 mm2
CEMQG-37(M) e-connector male; 37 pins gold  ø1,5 mm; wire 0,5 - 1,5 mm2
 E-connectors
 Application: electricity, signal or power
 Plate thickness: 15mm
 37,7 mm aluminum housing
 Metric or PG gland
CEFVG-16(M) e-connector female; 16 pins gold ø2 mm; wire  0,5 - 1,5 mm2
CEMVG-16(M) e-connector male; 16 pinsgold  ø2 mm; wire  0,5 - 1,5 mm2
 E-connectors
 Application: electricity, power, 2mm pins
 Plate thickness: 15mm
 51,6 mm aluminum housing
 Metric or PG gland
CEFQG-37-2(M) e-connector female; 37 pins gold ø2 mm; wire 2,5 - 4 mm2
CEMQG-37-2(M) e-connector male; 37 pins gold ø2 mm; wire 2,5 - 4 mm2
Please note that stock levels are depending on availability and stock is not reserved until your order has been confirmed. Stock levels
are subject to change without notification.
EAS electric connectors gold connection
Product overview

EAS Europe b.v.
De Hooge Hoek 19A / 3927 GG  Renswoude
Phone: +31 318 477 010 / The Netherlands
Part no. Description
 CQ couplers
 Application: water / air
 Max. working pressure: see below
 Max. temperature: 60 °C
 NBR O-rings
 Self locking
CQF-6 coupler water, size 6; 1/4" BSP - max. 30 Bar
CQM-6 nipple water, size 6; 1/4" BSP - max. 30 Bar
CQF-9 coupler water, size 9; 3/8" BSP - max. 30 Bar
CQM-9 nipple water, size 9; 3/8" BSP - max. 30 Bar
CQF-12 coupler water, size 12; 1/2" BSP - max. 30 Bar
CQM-12 nipple water, size 12; 1/2" BSP - max. 30 Bar
CQMO-12 nipple water, size 12; 1/2" BSP - max. 30 Bar; open version
CQF-20 coupler water, size 20; 3/4" BSP - max. 30 Bar
CQM-20 nipple water, size 20; 3/4" BSP - max. 30 Bar
CQF-25 coupler water, size 25; 1" BSP - max. 30 Bar
CQM-25 nipple water, size 25; 1" BSP - max. 30 Bar
CQF37 coupler water, size 37; 1-1/2" NPT - max. 30 Bar
CQM-45 nipple water, size 45; 2" BSP - max. 12 Bar
 CQ-H couplers
 Application: hydraulic oil
 Max. working pressure: see below
 Max. temperature: 180 °C
 Viton® O-rings
 Self locking
CQF-6H coupler oil, size 6; 1/4" BSP - max. 200 Bar
CQM-6H nipple oil, size 6; 1/4" BSP - max. 200 Bar
CQF-9H coupler oil, size 9; 3/8" BSP - max. 200 Bar
CQM-9H nipple oil, size 9; 3/8" BSP - max. 200 Bar
CQF-12H coupler oil, size 12; 1/2" BSP - max. 200 Bar
CQM-12H nipple oil, size 12; 1/2" BSP - max. 200 Bar
CQF-20H coupler oil, size 20; 3/4" BSP - max. 200 Bar
CQM-20H nipple oil, size 20; 3/4" BSP - max. 200 Bar
CQF-25H coupler oil, size 25; 1" BSP - max. 175 Bar
CQM-25H nipple oil, size 25; 1" BSP - max. 175 Bar
CQF-37H coupler oil, size 37; 1-1/2" NPT - max. 175 Bar
CQM-37H nipple oil, size 37; 1-1/2" NPT - max. 175 Bar
EAS CQ (-H) flat face couplers
Product overview
Please note that stock levels are depending on availability and stock is not reserved until your order has been confirmed. Stock levels
are subject to change without notification.

Product overview
Please note that stock levels are depending on availability and stock is not reserved until your order has been confirmed. Stock levels
are subject to change without notification.
10 / 13
EAS Europe b.v.
De Hooge Hoek 19A / 3927 GG  Renswoude
Phone: +31 318 477 010 / The Netherlands
Part no. Description
 Toolbox for
 CQ couplers
 Toolbox containing:
 all tools needed for repairing the CQ-couplers
TOOLBOX-6 toolbox for repairing CQ-coupler size 6
TOOLBOX-9 toolbox for repairing CQ-coupler size 9
TOOLBOX-12 toolbox for repairing CQ-coupler size 12
TOOLBOX-20 toolbox for repairing CQ-coupler size 20
TOOLBOX-25 toolbox for repairing CQ-coupler size 25
TOOLBOX-37 toolbox for repairing CQ-coupler size 37
TOOLBOX-45 toolbox for repairing CQ-coupler size 45
EAS CQ tool box
Product overview
Please note that stock levels are depending on availability and stock is not reserved until your order has been confirmed. Stock levels
are subject to change without notification.